Zeitplan DTM Hockenheimring

Version 1 vom 10.10.2023

von bis

09:00 - 09:45
09:55 - 10:40
10:50 - 11:35
11:45 - 12:40
12:40 - 13:10
13:10 - 14:00
14:10 - 14:55
15:05 - 15:50
16:00 - 16:45
16:55 - 17:30
17:40 - 18:15

von bis

09:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:20
10:30 - 11:05
11:30 - 12:00
12:10 - 12:45
12:10 - 12:45
12:45 - 13:30
12:55 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:20
13:30 - 14:30
14:30 - 14:45
15:10 - 15:40
16:05 - 17:05
17:25 - 18:15

Dauer
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:55
00:30
00:50
00:45
00:45
00:45
00:35
00:35

Dauer
00:20
00:20
00:20
00:35
00:30
00:35
00:35
00:45
00:05
00:20
01:00
00:15
00:30
01:00
00:50

Freitag, 20. Oktober

Session
Collective Test 1
Freies Training 1
Freies Training 1
Freies Training
Mittagspause
Collective Test 2
Freies Training
Freies Training 2
Freies Training 2
Zeittraining 1
Zeittraining

Samstag, 21. Oktober

Session
Zeittraining 1
Zeittraining 1
Zeittraining 1
Zeittraining 2
Rennen 1
Pitwalk
Eventprogramm
Mittagspause
Boxenampel griin
Prasentation
Rennen1
Siegerehrung
Rennen 1
Rennen 1
Rennen 1

Sonntag, 22. Oktober

Anderungen vorbehalten

Serie

Formula Regional by Alpine

ADAC GT4 Germany

DTM

Porsche Carrera Cup Deutschland

Formula Regional by Alpine
ADAC GT Masters

DTM

ADAC GT4 Germany

Formula Regional by Alpine
Porsche Carrera Cup Deutschland

Serie

ADAC GT Masters

DTM

ADAC GT4 Germany

Formula Regional by Alpine
Porsche Carrera Cup Deutschland

Formula Regional by Alpine
ADAC GT Masters
ADAC GT4 Germany

DIMm

26. - 28. Mai 2023
Oschersleben

23. - 25. Juni 2023
Zandvoort / NED

07. - 09. Juli 2023
Norisring

04. - 06. August 2023
Niirburgring

18. - 20. August 2023
Lausitzring

08. - 10. September 2023
Sachsenring

22. - 24. September 2023
Red Bull Ring / AUT

20. - 22. Oktober 2023
Hockenheimring

Supportserien:

ADAC ﬁ

ADAC
G~f GERMANY

PORSCHE

CARRERA CUP
DEUTSCHLAND

FORMULA
RECG/IONAL
EUROPEAN
CHAMPIONSHIE

von bis

09:00 - 09:20
09:30 - 09:50
10:00 - 10:20
10:40 - 11:10
11:35 - 12:05
12:15 - 12:45
12:15 - 12:45
12:45 - 13:30
12:55 - 13:00
13:00 - 13:20
13:30 - 14:30
14:30 - 14:55
15:15 - 16:15
16:40 - 17:40

AUTOHI

Dauer Session

00:20 Zeittraining 2

00:20 Zeittraining 2

00:20 Zeittraining 2

00:30 Rennen 2

00:30 Rennen 2

00:30 Pitwalk

00:30 Eventprogramm

00:45 Mittagspause

00:05 Boxenampel griin

00:20 Prasentation

01:00 Rennen 2

00:25 Siegerehrung

01:00 Rennen 2

01:00 Rennen 2
DEWE IG

Serie

ADAC GT Masters

DTM

ADAC GT4 Germany

Formula Regional by Alpine
Porsche Carrera Cup Deutschland

ADAC GT Masters
ADAC GT4 Germany

RReLL

ADAC

SCHAEFFLER



